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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        113.187,00        112.757,29            429,71  99,62        112.757,29              0,00  99,62        112.757,29              0,00  99,62        112.757,29              0,00  99,62

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        131.921,00        111.622,69         20.298,31  84,61        111.622,69              0,00  84,61        111.622,69              0,00  84,61        111.622,69              0,00  84,61

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 72.733,00         70.747,58          1.985,42  97,27         70.747,58              0,00  97,27         70.747,58              0,00  97,27         70.747,58              0,00  97,27

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        115.222,00        107.188,81          8.033,19  93,03        107.188,81              0,00  93,03        107.188,81              0,00  93,03        107.188,81              0,00  93,03

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          28.000,00         26.445,22          1.554,78  94,45         26.445,22              0,00  94,45         26.445,22              0,00  94,45         26.445,22              0,00  94,45

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 16.058,00              0,00         16.058,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               166.990,00        128.951,96         38.038,04  77,22        128.951,96              0,00  77,22        128.951,96              0,00  77,22        128.951,96              0,00  77,22

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                22.434,00         12.546,04          9.887,96  55,92         12.546,04              0,00  55,92         12.546,04              0,00  55,92         12.546,04              0,00  55,92

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            666.545,00        570.259,59         96.285,41  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              666.545,00        570.259,59         96.285,41  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55        570.259,59              0,00  85,55

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.280,00          6.279,61              0,39  99,99          6.279,61              0,00  99,99          6.276,00              3,61  99,94          6.276,00              0,00  99,94

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 11.200,00         11.165,00             35,00  99,69         11.165,00              0,00  99,69          6.246,77          4.918,23  55,77          6.246,77              0,00  55,77

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          26.731,25         26.731,25              0,00 100,00         26.731,25              0,00 100,00         26.731,25              0,00 100,00         26.731,25              0,00 100,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00          5.352,51         -1.352,51 133,81          5.352,51              0,00 133,81          3.395,67          1.956,84  84,89          3.299,89             95,78  82,50

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00         35.131,06        -20.131,06 234,21         26.581,06          8.550,00 177,21         26.505,00             76,06 176,70         26.505,00              0,00 176,70

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.700,00             41,34          1.658,66   2,43             41,34              0,00   2,43             41,34              0,00   2,43             41,34              0,00   2,43

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 3.031,00          2.644,94            386,06  87,26          2.644,94              0,00  87,26          1.541,13          1.103,81  50,85          1.541,13              0,00  50,85

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.520,00         16.890,79        -10.370,79 259,06         16.890,79              0,00 259,06          2.238,79         14.652,00  34,34          1.743,18            495,61  26,74

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                8.000,00          7.012,01            987,99  87,65          7.012,01              0,00  87,65          1.086,96          5.925,05  13,59          1.086,96              0,00  13,59

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          3.038,78         -3.038,78   0,00          3.038,78              0,00   0,00              0,00          3.038,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                52.038,00         50.037,87          2.000,13  96,16         50.037,87              0,00  96,16         47.825,12          2.212,75  91,90         45.875,12          1.950,00  88,16

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00            799,84          1.200,16  39,99            799,84              0,00  39,99            516,16            283,68  25,81            516,16              0,00  25,81

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         54.006,00         29.207,47         24.798,53  54,08         29.207,47              0,00  54,08         29.207,47              0,00  54,08         29.207,47              0,00  54,08

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 36.819,00         44.235,69         -7.416,69 120,14         44.235,69              0,00 120,14         29.596,50         14.639,19  80,38         29.596,50              0,00  80,38

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              157.000,00        159.953,99         -2.953,99 101,88        159.953,99              0,00 101,88         48.763,33        111.190,66  31,06         48.763,33              0,00  31,06

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           391.455,75        339.308,43         52.147,32  86,68        339.308,43              0,00  86,68        274.506,66         64.801,77  70,12        274.506,66              0,00  70,12

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00            502,80            497,20  50,28            502,80              0,00  50,28            502,80              0,00  50,28            502,80              0,00  50,28

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.000,00            916,94             83,06  91,69            916,94              0,00  91,69            916,94              0,00  91,69            916,94              0,00  91,69

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            777.781,00        739.250,32         38.530,68  95,05        730.700,32          8.550,00  93,95        505.897,89        224.802,43  65,04        503.356,50          2.541,39  64,72

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         777.781,00        739.250,32         38.530,68  95,05        730.700,32          8.550,00  93,95        505.897,89        224.802,43  65,04        503.356,50          2.541,39  64,72

      G/51B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                    500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 6.000,00          3.492,60          2.507,40  58,21          3.492,60              0,00  58,21          3.492,60              0,00  58,21          3.492,60              0,00  58,21

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             12.577.518,00     14.030.150,11     -1.452.632,11 111,55     14.030.150,11              0,00 111,55     14.030.150,11              0,00 111,55     14.030.150,11              0,00 111,55

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.043.223,00      3.609.876,60      4.433.346,40  44,88      3.609.876,60              0,00  44,88      3.609.876,60              0,00  44,88      3.609.876,60              0,00  44,88

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              3.040.809,31      2.359.003,90        681.805,41  77,58      2.359.003,90              0,00  77,58      2.359.003,90              0,00  77,58      2.241.695,90        117.308,00  73,72

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         23.667.550,31     20.002.523,21      3.665.027,10  84,51     20.002.523,21              0,00  84,51     20.002.523,21              0,00  84,51     19.885.215,21        117.308,00  84,02

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    23.667.550,31     20.002.523,21      3.665.027,10  84,51     20.002.523,21              0,00  84,51     20.002.523,21              0,00  84,51     19.885.215,21        117.308,00  84,02

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 10.000,00         19.990,00         -9.990,00 199,90         19.990,00              0,00 199,90         19.990,00              0,00 199,90         19.990,00              0,00 199,90

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               247.315,00         33.937,48        213.377,52  13,72         33.937,48              0,00  13,72          9.696,41         24.241,07   3,92          9.696,41              0,00   3,92

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            257.315,00         53.927,48        203.387,52  20,96         53.927,48              0,00  20,96         29.686,41         24.241,07  11,54         29.686,41              0,00  11,54

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              257.315,00         53.927,48        203.387,52  20,96         53.927,48              0,00  20,96         29.686,41         24.241,07  11,54         29.686,41              0,00  11,54

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                  4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                         4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00          4.235,00              0,00 100,00

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     25.373.926,31     21.370.195,60      4.003.730,71  84,22     21.361.645,60          8.550,00  84,19     21.112.602,10        249.043,50  83,21     20.992.752,71        119.849,39  82,73

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            25.373.926,31     21.370.195,60      4.003.730,71  84,22     21.361.645,60          8.550,00  84,19     21.112.602,10        249.043,50  83,21     20.992.752,71        119.849,39  82,73
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        113.187,00              0,00        113.187,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        131.921,00              0,00        131.921,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 72.733,00              0,00         72.733,00              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        115.222,00              0,00        115.222,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 16.058,00              0,00         16.058,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               166.990,00              0,00        166.990,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                22.434,00              0,00         22.434,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            666.545,00              0,00        666.545,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              666.545,00              0,00        666.545,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.280,00              0,00          6.280,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 11.200,00              0,00         11.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          24.750,00          1.981,25         26.731,25              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.700,00              0,00          1.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 3.031,00              0,00          3.031,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.520,00              0,00          6.520,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                30.000,00         22.038,00         52.038,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         49.300,00          4.706,00         54.006,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 32.000,00          4.819,00         36.819,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              157.000,00              0,00        157.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           425.000,00        -33.544,25        391.455,75              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            777.781,00              0,00        777.781,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         777.781,00              0,00        777.781,00              0,00

      G/51B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                    500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             12.577.518,00              0,00     12.577.518,00              0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.043.223,00              0,00      8.043.223,00              0,00

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              2.448.000,00        592.809,31      3.040.809,31              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         23.074.741,00        592.809,31     23.667.550,31              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    23.074.741,00        592.809,31     23.667.550,31              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               251.550,00         -4.235,00        247.315,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            261.550,00         -4.235,00        257.315,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              261.550,00         -4.235,00        257.315,00              0,00

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                      0,00          4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00          4.235,00          4.235,00              0,00

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     24.781.117,00        592.809,31     25.373.926,31              0,00

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            24.781.117,00        592.809,31     25.373.926,31              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           25.373.926,31     21.370.195,60      4.003.730,71  84,22     21.361.645,60          8.550,00  84,19     21.112.602,10        249.043,50  83,21     20.992.752,71        119.849,39  82,73
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***** TOTAL                                           24.781.117,00        592.809,31     25.373.926,31              0,00


